Standard Packet Sizes

PUKEP!

MACHINE STRESS GRADED SG8 - KILN DRIED

SAW/

]

ILLS

|

Frame
Truss

Top Plate/Packer

Boron H1.2 KD
CCA H3.2 KD

Boron H1.2 KD

Gauged

75 x 50

100 x 50

150 x 50

200 x 50

250 x 50

300 x 50

150 x 40

70 x 45

90 x 45

140 x 45

190 x 45

240 x 45

290 x 45

140 x 35

3.6,4.2,48,
5.4,6.0

4.8,54,6.0

MACHINE STRESS GRADED SG8 - TREATED WET

156

120

84

60

48

36

105

561.6 - 936

432-720

302.4 - 504

216 - 360

172.8 - 288

129.6 - 216

504 - 630

13w 12h

10w 12h

7w 12h

5w 12h

4w 12h

3w 12h

7w 15h

Pergolas
Decking
Outdoor/Exposed
Structures

CCAH3.2TW

CCAH5TW

Gauged

Gauged

Rough Sawn

75 x50

100 x 50

150 x 50

200 x 50

250 x 50

300 x 50

100 x 100

100 x 100

70 x 45

90 x 45

140 x 45

190 x 45

240 x 45

290 x 45

90 x 90

100 x 100

NON STRUCTURAL

3.6,4.2,48,
5.4,6.0

Random

104

80

56

40

32

24

60

50

374.4-624

288 -480

201.6 - 336

144 - 240

115.2-192

86.4 - 144

280 - 350

260 - 300

13w 8h

10w 8h

7w 8h

5w 8h

4w 8h

3w 8h

10w 6h

10w 5h

Fingerjoint Strapping

Fingerjoint
Cavity Batten

Boron H1.2 KD

CCA H3.2 KD

LOSP H3.1 KD

Gauged
Gauged

Gauged

75 x 40

50 x 25

50 x 25

2 FRAME OUTDOOR PRODUCTS

65 x 35

45x 20

45x 20

5.4

5.4

5.4

210

200

200

1134

1080

1080

14w 15h

20w 10h

20w 10h

Retaining Wall
Raised Gardens
Outdoor Structures

CCAH4 TW

Rough Sawn

TGV

Arrised Edge

4.8,54,6.0

4.8,54,6.0

4.38,6.0

56

40

32

24

56

40

56

268.8 - 336

192 - 240

192

144

268.8 -336

192 - 240

268.8-336

7w 8h

Sw 8h

4w 8h

3w 8h

7w 8h

Sw 8h

7w 8h

Balustrade

Trellis Batten

Dressing

CCAH3.2TW

Gauged

Dressed 4 Sides
Dressed 4 Sides

Fence Cap

150 x 50 150 x 50
200 x 50 200 x 50
250 x 50 250 x 50
300 x 50 300 x 50
150 x 50 130x 42
200 x 50 180 x 42
150 x 50 140 x 45
OUTDOOR APPEARANCE
50 x 50 45 x 45
50 x 40 45 x 35
30x 10 30x 10
35x10 35x10
75 x 50 70 x 45

0.9, 1.2,
Random

Random

180

240

1100

1100

130

162 - 980

216-1100

5000

5000

600

20w Sh

20w 12h

varies

varies

13w 10h



PUKEPI!

FENCE PRODUCTS
) 1.2,1.5,1.8,

Fence Palings Rough Sawn 150 x 25 150 x 25 21 2.4 126 151.2 - 302.4 7w 18h

Premium Palings "
ccamzaTw  Shiplap/Dressed 150 x 25 140x 18 18,24 210 378-504 7w 30h

) All Round
Standard Palings

Rails Rough Sawn 100 x 50 100 x 50 4.8 80 384 10w 8h

OUTDOOR STANDARD PRODUCTS

75 x 25 70x 19 312 1500 13w 24h
100 x 25 90x 19 240 1100 10w 24h
150 x 25 140 x 19 168 800 7w 24h

Merch/Standard Grade Gauged Random
200 x 25 190 x 19 120 550 5w 24h
250 x 25 240x 19 96 400 4w 24h
CCA H4 TW 300 x 25 290 x 19 72 290 3w 24h
(S8 AN 75 x 25 75 x 25 260 1300 13w 20h
100 x 25 100 x 25 200 850 10w 20h
150 x 25 150 x 25 140 600 7w 20h

Merch/Standard Grade Rough Sawn Random
200 x 25 200 x 25 100 500 5w 20h
250 x 25 250 x 25 80 400 4w 20h
300 x 25 300 x 25 60 300 3w 20h

DECKING
Smooth 100 x 25 90x 19 240 1000 10w 24h
Premium/Standard

Gr:de CCAH3.2TW Grip Tread 100 x 40 90x 32 Random 150 700 10w 15h
Boardwalk 150 x 40 140 x 32 105 500 7w 15h

75x 25 75x 25 260 1200 13w 20h
100 x 25 100 x 25 200 900 10w 20h
Boxing/Industrial UN;:E::‘-ED Rough Sawn 102 102 Random o o0 7w 2on
200 x 25 200 x 25 100 500 Sw 20h
250 x 25 250 x 25 80 400 4w 20h
300 x 25 300 x 25 60 300 3w 20h
50x 50 50 x50 200 600 20w 10h
100 x 50 100 x 50 100 500 10w 10h
Boxing/Industrial UN;EE:;ED Rough Sawn 15050 150x50 Random 70 0 rwion
200 x 50 200 x 50 50 300 Sw 10h
250 x 50 250 x 50 40 200 4w 10h

300 x 50 300 x 50 30 150 3w 10h



